
2025 Varsity Soccer Schedule

Date		DOW			Opponent			Location	Teams
Feb 6		Thursday		Chilton County 			Home		VG/VB
Feb 8		Saturday		Oxford				Home		VG/VB
Feb 11		Tuesday		Helena				Home		JVG/VG
Feb 11		Tuesday		Pell City			Away		JVB/VB
Feb 13		Thursday		Munford			Away		VG/VB
Feb 14		Friday			Gardendale			Away		JVG/VG
Feb 18		Tuesday 		Southside			Away		VG*
Feb 21		Friday			Tournament			Home		VG/VB
Feb 22		Saturday		Tournament			Home		VG/VB
Feb 22		Saturday		Tournament			Home		VG/VB
Feb 24		Monday		Talladega			Home		VG/VB
Feb 25		Tuesday		Childersburg			Home		VG/VB	
Feb 27		Thursday		Championship			Home		VG/VB	
Mar 4		Tuesday		SCCHS				Home		VG/VB
Mar 6		Thursday		Westbrook			Home		VG/VB	
Mar 10		Monday		Cullman			Away		JVG/VG
Mar 11		Tuesday		Cleburne			Away		VG/VB	
Mar 13		Thursday		Jacksonville			Home		VG/VB
Mar 18		Tuesday		Shades Valley			Away		VG/VB
Mar 20		Thursday		Munford (In School)		Home  		VG/VB
Mar 21		Friday			PROM		
April 2		Wednesday		Stanhope Elmore		Turf Complex	VG/VB
April 4		Friday			Elberta				BEACH	VG/VB
April 5		Saturday		Alma Bryant			BEACH	VG/VB
April 8		Tuesday		White Plains			Home		VG/VB
April 10	Thursday		Jacksonville			Home		VG/VB
April 15	Tuesday		Cleburne (SN)			Home		VG/VB
April 17	Thursday		Westbrook			Away		VG/VB



2025 JV Soccer Schedule


Date		DOW			Opponent			Location	Teams
Feb 8		Saturday		Oxford				Home		JVG/JVB
Feb 11		Tuesday		Helena				Home		JVG/VG
Feb 11		Tuesday		Pell City			Away		JVB/VB
Feb 13		Thursday		Moody				Home		JVG/JVB
Feb 14		Friday			Gardendale			Away		JVG/VG
Feb 14		Friday			Weaver				Away		JVB
Feb 18		Tuesday		Cleburne			Home		JVG/JVB
Feb 20		Thursday		Sylacauga			Home		JVG/JVB
Feb 24		Monday		Pell City			Away		JVG/JVB
Feb 27		Thursday		Oxford				Away		JVG/JVB
Feb 28		Friday			Southside			Home		JVG (5:30)	
Mar 3		Monday		Pell City			Home		JVG/JVB	
Mar 7		Friday			MIST				Moody		JVG/JVB
Mar 8		Saturday		MIST				Moody		JVG/JVB
Mar 8		Saturday		MIST				Moody		JVG/JVB
Mar 10		Monday		Cullman			Away		JVG/VG	
Mar 11		Tuesday		Sylacauga			Away		JVG/JVB	
Mar 14		Friday			JV Inv: Cross			Home		JVG/JVB
Mar 15		Saturday		JV Inv: PC			Home		JVG/JVB
Mar 15		Saturday		JV Inv: SV/Holt		Home		JVG/JVB
Mar 18		Tuesday		Moody				Away		JVG/JVB
Mar 20		Thursday		Cleburne			Away		JVG/JVB
Mar 21		Friday			Thompson			Home		JVG	
Mar 31		Monday		Shades Valley			Home		JVG

